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King of the Mountain

Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Categories

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE HASLAU Richard (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BIER Aidan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS - A - PURWANTO Marie-Jeanne (AUS)

- B - MCNEILL Charli (AUS)
- C - STAFFORD Matisse (AUS)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street 
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 11 11
STARTING TIME 15:30 15:50
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Grom 1 Snowboard Female  

1 2 WOODHATCH Mia 24.65 24.98 49.63

2 3 BEAL Henrietta 28.44 27.73 56.17 6.54

  Grom 1 Snowboard Male  

1 5 YOUNG Jack 22.11 21.16 43.27

2 6 WALSH Oliver 21.69 22.89 44.58 1.31

3 4 FEENSTRA Jake 24.53 26.95 51.48 8.21

  Grom 2 Snowboard Female  

1 8 LAWSON Emily 20.48 21.15 41.63

2 7 KELLY Winter 22.16 21.38 43.54 1.91

  Grom 2 Snowboard Male  

1 10 TIEU Leonidas 19.76 20.99 40.75

2 13 YOUNG Angus 21.10 20.39 41.49 0.74

3 12 CHALMERS Will 20.27 21.24 41.51 0.76
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CHIEF OF RACE HASLAU Richard (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BIER Aidan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS - A - PURWANTO Marie-Jeanne (AUS)

- B - MCNEILL Charli (AUS)
- C - STAFFORD Matisse (AUS)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street 
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 11 11
STARTING TIME 15:30 15:50
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

4 9 CROFT Phoenix 21.78 21.74 43.52 2.77

5 11 ZVARA Zak 23.30 22.92 46.22 5.47

  Junior Snowboard Female  

1 16 WALSH Lara 18.73 19.88 38.61

2 17 FEENSTRA Alex 20.59 20.18 40.77 2.16

3 18 NIGHTINGALE Chloe 20.67 21.69 42.36 3.75

4 15 ARMSTRONG Ava 22.29 22.00 44.29 5.68

  Junior Snowboard Male  

1 20 HART Harry 18.48 18.79 37.27

2 23 MARTIN Will 19.01 19.33 38.34 1.07

3 19 TURNER Cameron 19.79 18.98 38.77 1.50

4 21 GILES-MANOR Drew 20.02 19.79 39.81 2.54

5 22 MCCARTHY Will 17.72 23.58 41.30 4.03

6 24 GRAY Jeremy 21.30 22.08 43.38 6.11
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King of the Mountain

Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE HASLAU Richard (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BIER Aidan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS - A - PURWANTO Marie-Jeanne (AUS)

- B - MCNEILL Charli (AUS)
- C - STAFFORD Matisse (AUS)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street 
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 11 11
STARTING TIME 15:30 15:50
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 20 HART Harry 18.48 18.79 37.27

2 23 MARTIN Will 19.01 19.33 38.34 1.07

3 16 WALSH Lara 18.73 19.88 38.61 1.34

4 19 TURNER Cameron 19.79 18.98 38.77 1.50

5 21 GILES-MANOR Drew 20.02 19.79 39.81 2.54

6 10 TIEU Leonidas 19.76 20.99 40.75 3.48

7 17 FEENSTRA Alex 20.59 20.18 40.77 3.50

8 22 MCCARTHY Will 17.72 23.58 41.30 4.03

9 13 YOUNG Angus 21.10 20.39 41.49 4.22

10 12 CHALMERS Will 20.27 21.24 41.51 4.24

11 8 LAWSON Emily 20.48 21.15 41.63 4.36

12 18 NIGHTINGALE Chloe 20.67 21.69 42.36 5.09

13 5 YOUNG Jack 22.11 21.16 43.27 6.00

14 24 GRAY Jeremy 21.30 22.08 43.38 6.11

15 9 CROFT Phoenix 21.78 21.74 43.52 6.25

16 7 KELLY Winter 22.16 21.38 43.54 6.27

17 15 ARMSTRONG Ava 22.29 22.00 44.29 7.02

18 6 WALSH Oliver 21.69 22.89 44.58 7.31

19 11 ZVARA Zak 23.30 22.92 46.22 8.95

20 2 WOODHATCH Mia 24.65 24.98 49.63 12.36

21 4 FEENSTRA Jake 24.53 26.95 51.48 14.21

22 3 BEAL Henrietta 28.44 27.73 56.17 18.90

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

1 WOODHATCH Sebastian DNS DNS

14 BARANOW Eliza DNS DNS
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE HASLAU Richard (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BIER Aidan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS - A - PURWANTO Marie-Jeanne (AUS)

- B - MCNEILL Charli (AUS)
- C - STAFFORD Matisse (AUS)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street 
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 11 11
STARTING TIME 15:30 15:50
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

1 WOODHATCH Sebastian DNS DNS

14 BARANOW Eliza DNS DNS
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King of the Mountain

Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE HASLAU Richard (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BIER Aidan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS - A - PURWANTO Marie-Jeanne (AUS)

- B - MCNEILL Charli (AUS)
- C - STAFFORD Matisse (AUS)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street 
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 11 11
STARTING TIME 15:30 15:50
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Rank Bib Name SnowID Run 1 Run 2 Time

Total time: 2:01.72 1 - Team 6

3 16 WALSH Lara 37317 18.73 19.88 38.61

6 10 TIEU Leonidas 29348 19.76 20.99 40.75

12 18 NIGHTINGALE Chloe 21173 20.67 21.69 42.36

19 11 ZVARA Zak 43702 23.30 22.92 46.22

Gap: + 0.56Total time: 2:02.28 2 - Team 2

1 20 HART Harry 29071 18.48 18.79 37.27

9 13 YOUNG Angus 26590 21.10 20.39 41.49

15 9 CROFT Phoenix 51070 21.78 21.74 43.52

22 3 BEAL Henrietta 34284 28.44 27.73 56.17

Gap: + 1.51Total time: 2:03.23 3 - Team 4

2 23 MARTIN Will 33652 19.01 19.33 38.34

10 12 CHALMERS Will 30791 20.27 21.24 41.51

14 24 GRAY Jeremy 15857 21.30 22.08 43.38

1 WOODHATCH Sebastian 47375

Gap: + 2.13Total time: 2:03.85 4 - Team 5

5 21 GILES-MANOR Drew 37310 20.02 19.79 39.81

7 17 FEENSTRA Alex 27116 20.59 20.18 40.77

13 5 YOUNG Jack 31837 22.11 21.16 43.27

16 7 KELLY Winter 27083 22.16 21.38 43.54

Gap: + 5.92Total time: 2:07.64 5 - Team 1

4 19 TURNER Cameron 33658 19.79 18.98 38.77
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE HASLAU Richard (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BIER Aidan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS - A - PURWANTO Marie-Jeanne (AUS)

- B - MCNEILL Charli (AUS)
- C - STAFFORD Matisse (AUS)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street 
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 11 11
STARTING TIME 15:30 15:50
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Snowboard

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15

09/07/2021  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Dept 09/07/2021 at 20:38  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name SnowID Run 1 Run 2 Time

17 15 ARMSTRONG Ava 29294 22.29 22.00 44.29

18 6 WALSH Oliver 40538 21.69 22.89 44.58

20 2 WOODHATCH Mia 47374 24.65 24.98 49.63

Gap: + 12.69Total time: 2:14.41 6 - Team 3

8 22 MCCARTHY Will 27112 17.72 23.58 41.30

11 8 LAWSON Emily 28989 20.48 21.15 41.63

21 4 FEENSTRA Jake 29394 24.53 26.95 51.48

14 BARANOW Eliza 10695


